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Ratings gem. Unternehmenswebseiten

Munich Re 

National Indemnity Company   

Berkshire Hathaway Company

Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Insurance Co., Ltd.

MAPFRE RE

Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance Co., Ltd.

49,96%

18,39%

12,37%

10,00%

9,28%

Poolgesellschaften
Anteil

AA-

AA+

A+

A

A+

S&P

A+

A++

A++

A

A+

AM

Best©

GW-DE.5 (2/2023)
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